20W 30W 50W 75W 100W 120W
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
KEY  FEATURES
BEAM D ISTRIBUTION
LED Wall Pack
Light
INDUSTRIAL /  Wal l  Pack Ligh

efficiency and energy saving,sig-
nificantly reducing long-term
electricity costs
Con t ro l l ed  The rma l  Managemen t
Die-cast aluminium heat sink
maintains junction temperature,
below 85 °C, preserving LED
efficiency and long-term reliabil i ty.
Mercu ry  &  Lead -F ree
Cons t ruc t i on
ROHS-compliant, mercury-free and
lead-free materials with low
ongoing maintenance requirements
120°
DIMENSION（MM）
WHY-WP6-20W 20W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
MODEL VARIANTS
Mode Wat tage Luminous  E f f i cacy S ize
TECHNICAL SPECIF ICAT IONS
CCT
CRI
Inpu t  Vo l t age
PF
Hous ing  Ma te r i a l
Lens
IP Leve l
L i f espan
War ran t y
3000K-6000K
Ra≥80
AC90-305V
≥0 .9
A lum inum(ADC12) ,  PC
120°
Opera t i ng  Tempera tu re
IP Leve l
L i f espan
-20°C  to  +55°C
IP65
54 ,000  hou rs
WHY-WP6-50W 50W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP6-75W 75W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP6-100W 100W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP6-120W 120W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
WHY-WP6-30W 30W 130 lm /W 364*233*163mm
PROFESSIONAL LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | HK
APPL ICAT ION PLACES
Workshop